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TUITION GUIDELINE: X CLASSES/WEEK

GRADE MODERNACRO

PRE-PRIMARY
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PRIMARY

1

2 & 3

4+
1X PER WEEK

2X PER WEEK

3X PER WEEK

4X PER WEEK

5X PER WEEK

6+ PER WEEK

R500

R750

R900

R1250

R1500

R1600

R1500

R2250

R2700

R3750

R4500

R4800

/MONTH /TERM
12 MONTHS 4 TERMS/YEARTOTAL CLASSES

OUR FEES

REGISTRATION: R300 PER FAMILY
10% SIBLING DISCOUNT
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